

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17163/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2003 in CWP No. 8896/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ESTATE OFFICER, H.U.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 21.6.2007)

Date: 24/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shashank Moona,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the
office report on default.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)
Court Master